:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10183107

Oct 15, 2024 19:47 (UTC)

In epoch 318,222 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 6804 - 0.019503944 ETH®
50.16 USD

2 6805 - 0.065676064 ETH®
168.91 USD

3 6806 - 0.019477332 ETH®
50.09 USD

4 6807 - 0.019433725 ETH®
49.98 USD

S 6808 - 0.019465273 ETH®
50.06 USD

6 6809 - 0.019511502 ETH®
50.18 USD

7 6810 - 0.019483014 ETH®
50.11 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/10183107
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/318222
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/6804
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/6805
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/6806
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/6807
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/6808
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/6809
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/6810

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

6811

6812

6813

6814

6815

6816

6817

6818

6819

Validator Id

1050402

Amount

- 0.019490410
50.12 USD

- 0.019502386
50.16 USD

- 0.019483893
50.11 USD

- 0.019462686
50.05 USD

- 0.019484009
50.11 USD

- 0.019488161
50.12 USD

- 0.019488365
50.12 USD

- 0.019508501
50.17 USD

- 0.019494374
50.13 USD

Amount

+ 0.046093970
118.55 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/6811
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/6812
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/6813
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/6814
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/6815
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/6816
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/6817
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/6818
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/6819
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1050402

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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